Vendor Name

Berkeley Electric Co-op

Card Services

Lowcountry Local First
Motorola Solutions, Inc.
Purvis Systems Incorporated
Rhinehart Family Company
SC Retirement Systems

Vic Bailey Ford Inc.

City of Goose Creek

Vendor Number
1203

1349

10901

2087

11057

7933

2439

3029

Grand Total:

Vendor Publication Report
Payment Date Range: 03/13/2023 - 03/17/2023

Total Payments
31,915.06

33,118.34

71,400.00

56,224.80

118,000.00

65,089.34

396,353.58

27,394.00

799,495.12
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